:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6312108

Apr 27, 2023 - 04:25 (UTC)

In epoch 197,253 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 415466 - 0.012162239 ETH®
23.21 USD

2 415467 - 0.012067234 ETH®
23.03 USD

3 415468 - 0.045687507 ETH®
87.20 USD

4 415469 - 0.012158216 ETH®
23.20 USD

S 415470 - 0.012332925 ETH®
23.53 USD

6 415471 - 0.012316402 ETH®
23.50 USD

7 415472 - 0.012075521 ETH®
23.04 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/6312108
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/197253
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/415466
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/415467
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/415468
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/415469
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/415470
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/415471
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/415472

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

415473

415474

415476

415477

415478

415480

415481

Validator Id

359095

Amount

0.012034863
22.97 USD

0.012352171
23.57 USD

0.011420198
21.79 USD

0.045653339
87.13 USD

0.012370604
23.61 USD

0.143102641
273.13 USD

0.012292473
23.46 USD

0.011744151
22.41 USD

0.044768206
85.44 USD

Amount

+ 0.033383489

63.71 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/415473
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/415474
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/415475
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/415476
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/415477
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/415478
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/415479
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/415480
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/415481
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/359095

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



