

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-07 18:30 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6312108</u>
DATE & TIME	Apr 27, 2023 · 04:25 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>197,253</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>415466</u>	- 0.012162239 ETH ⊘ 23.21 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>415467</u>	- 0.012067234 ETH 🔗 23.03 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>415468</u>	- 0.045687507 ETH 🔗 87.20 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>415469</u>	- 0.012158216 ETH ⊘ 23.20 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>415470</u>	- 0.012332925 ETH ⊗ 23.53 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>415471</u>	- 0.012316402 ETH ⊘ 23.50 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>415472</u>	- 0.012075521 ETH ⊘ 23.04 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>415473</u>	- 0.012034863 ETH 22.97 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>415474</u>	- 0.012352171 ETH ③ 23.57 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>415475</u>	- 0.011420198 ETH ③ 21.79 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>415476</u>	- 0.045653339 ETH ③ 87.13 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>415477</u>	- 0.012370604 ETH 23.61 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>415478</u>	- 0.143102641 ETH ③ 273.13 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>415479</u>	- 0.012292473 ETH ③ 23.46 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>415480</u>	- 0.011744151 ETH ③ 22.41 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>415481</u>	- 0.044768206 ETH 🐼 85.44 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	359095	+ 0.033383489 ETH ⊘
		63.71 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.